

Est on A/c Bill

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 N/W - Const. of Rd from Sonedih Electric pole to culvert.					
2 Agency - Vikash Kumar,					
3 Agr. No - 11/SBD/2021-22					
4 Date of start - 12.07.2021					
5 Date of Completion - 11.07.2022					
6 Rate - 15.75 Below.					
1 Providing setting of Bench mark and reference pillar do do all					
C A job.					
14 x 15.00 =					210.00
1 x 9.00 =					9.00
					219.00m
					or 0.219Km
2 Clearing and grubbing the road land do do all					
C A job.					
10 x 15.00 x 7.00 =					1050.00
4 x 15.00 x 7.00 =					420.00
1 x 0.9.00 x 7.00 =					63.00
					1533.00

Continuation or 0.15 Hect

Abstract of Est.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing setting out of Bench mark V.P. No - (1)					
0.219 km @ 11234.413					
per km. —					2460 = 00
2. Clearing and grubbing the Ad land V.P. No - (1)					
0.150 Hect @ 52998.20					
per Hect —					79.50 = 00
3. Const. of embankment.					
Lead - 1000 m. V.P. No - (2)					
257.74 m ³ @ 192.02					
m ³ —					49491 = 00
4. Const. of embankment					
lead - 100 m V.P. No - (2)					
601.39 m ³ @ 154.58 m ³					97963 = 00
5. Const. of subgrade and shoulder V.P. No - (2)					
123.18 m ³ @ 190.01 m ³					23405 = 00
6. Providing granular sub base V.P. No - (2 + 4)					
215.39 m ³ @ 2725.94					
m ³ —					587140 = 00
7. Providing W.B.M. gr - (3)					
V.P. No - (4) - 62.82 m ³					
@ 3522.31 m ³					
—					221272 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 727.30	ft ²			Rs. 31637 = 00
22 Providing mms & typical					
Sign board. V.P. No -					
(6+9) - 3 Nos.					
@ 448.79 each					Rs. 28346 = 00
					Rs. 1462475 = 00
Add 1% Lab. cost					Rs. 14625 = 00
Add 12% GST					Rs. 175497 = 00
Add Signage rate					Rs. 17916 = 00
					Rs. 1670513 = 00
Less 15.75%					Rs. 263106 = 00
					Rs. 4407407 = 00

Supriya

28/06/22

A.E.

J.E.

विशेष सूचना

सूचना संख्या: १२३४/२०२२
 दिनांक: १०/०५/२०२२

प्रस्तावित कार्य: नगरपालिका क्षेत्रमा सडक निर्माण कार्य।

क्र.सं.	विवरण	अनुमानित लागत (रु.)
१.	सडक निर्माण कार्य	१०,००,०००
२.	सडक चौडाई बढाउने कार्य	२०,००,०००
३.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
४.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
५.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
६.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
७.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
८.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
९.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००
१०.	सडक किनारमा फाँटो हाल्ने कार्य	५,००,०००

कुल अनुमानित लागत: ८०,००,००० रु.

विशेष सूचना

सूचना संख्या: १२३४/२०२२
 दिनांक: १०/०५/२०२२

प्रस्तावित कार्य: नगरपालिका क्षेत्रमा सडक निर्माण कार्य।

सडक पेवमेन्ट खा विवरण

सडक पेवमेन्ट खा विवरण

सडक पेवमेन्ट खा विवरण: १.०० मीटर चौडाईको सडक पेवमेन्ट खा विवरण।

सडक पेवमेन्ट खा विवरण: १.०० मीटर चौडाईको सडक पेवमेन्ट खा विवरण।

२०८१/२२
 ०५